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Light is OSRAM

15.03.2016

OS-PD-2016-009

Last order:

Last delivery:

Reason:

Please direct your inquiry to your local Sales office.

Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device Ordering Code Function Brand

BP 103-3
Q62702P0079S0

02
Detector Metal Can BP 103-4

Q62702P0079S0

04
Detector Metal Can

SFH 3015 FA-2/3 Q65111A6694 Detector CHIPLED SFH 3015 FA Q65110A9730 Detector CHIPLED

SFH 3710 E9555 -Z Q65110A3653 Detector CHIPLED SFH 3710-Z Q65110A3107 Detector CHIPLED

SFH 3100F 14.1 B9706-Z Q65110A6890 Detector Radial SFH 3100 F Q62702P5073 Detector Radial

SFH 3100F 16.25 B9704-Z Q65110A6514 Detector Radial SFH 3100 F Q62702P5073 Detector Radial

SFH 3100 F LL14.1MM-Z Q65110A6631 Detector Radial SFH 3100 F Q62702P5073 Detector Radial

SFH 309 E9086 Q62702P1680 Detector Radial SFH 309 Q62702P0859 Detector Radial

SFH 309-3 Q62702P0997 Detector Radial SFH 309 Q62702P0859 Detector Radial

SFH 309 FA-4 RN18A Q62702P0179 Detector Radial SFH 309 FA-4 Q62702P0178 Detector Radial

SFH 309 FA-5 RN18A Q62702P0181 Detector Radial SFH 309 FA-5 Q62702P0180 Detector Radial

SFH 309 FA-5 RN18C Q65110A8248 Detector Radial SFH 309 FA-5 Q62702P0180 Detector Radial

SFH 300-3 AN23-XX Q62702P1183 Detector Radial SFH 300-3/4 Q62702P3586 Detector Radial

01.10.2016

01.04.2017

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Portfolio streamline for obsolete special grouping and packing (the products in standard grouping 

and packing are not affected except SFH 225 FA)
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Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device Ordering Code Function Brand

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

SFH 300-3-XX
Q62702P0085S0

03
Detector Radial SFH 300-3/4 Q62702P3586 Detector Radial

SFH 300-4-XX
Q62702P0085S0

04
Detector Radial SFH 300-3/4 Q62702P3586 Detector Radial

SFH 313 FA-3 AN23 Q62702P5024 Detector Radial SFH 313 FA-3 Q62702P1754 Detector Radial

SFH 313 FA-2 Q62702P1753 Detector Radial SFH 313 FA-3 Q62702P1754 Detector Radial

SFH 314-3 Q62702P1756 Detector Radial SFH 314-2/3 Q62702P3600 Detector Radial

SFH 314 FA-3 Q62702P1758 Detector Radial SFH 314 FA-2/3 Q62702P3599 Detector Radial

SFH 320-3/4 R33-Z Q65110A2509 Detector TOPLED SFH 320-3/4-Z Q65110A1781 Detector TOPLED

SFH 320 E9133-Z Q65110A2478 Detector TOPLED SFH 320-Z Q65110A2471 Detector TOPLED

SFH 320G E9133-Z Q65110A7253 Detector TOPLED SFH 320G-3/4-Z Q65110A6839 Detector TOPLED

SFH 320 FA-3/4 E9544-Z Q65110A2511 Detector TOPLED SFH 320 FA-3/4-Z Q65110A2475 Detector TOPLED

SFH 320 FAG-3-Z Q65110A7489 Detector TOPLED SFH 320 FAG-3/4-Z Q65110A7228 Detector TOPLED

SFH 309 E9086 Q62702P1680 Detector Radial SFH 309 Q62702P0859 Detector Radial

BPW 21 E9272 Q62702P5235 Detector Metal Can BPW 21 Q62702P0885 Detector Metal Can

SFH 225 FA Q62702P1051 Detector Radial SFH 235 FA Q62702P0273 Detector Radial
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2016-009

Name: Portfolio streamline for obsolete special grouping and packing (the products in standard grouping and packing are not 
affected except SFH 225 FA)

Release Date: 3/15/2016

Last Order: 10/1/2016

Last Delivery: 4/1/2017

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q62702P0079S BP 103-3 Q62702P0079S BP 103-4 BP 103-4BP 103-3BP 103 BP 103

Q62702P5235 BPW21 E9272 Q62702P0885 BPW 21 BPW 21BPW 21 E9272BPW 21 E92 BPW 21

Q62702P1051 SFH 225 FA Q62702P0273 SFH 235 FA SFH 235 FASFH 225 FASFH 225 FA SFH 235 FA

Q62702P0085S SFH 300-3-XX Q62702P3586 SFH 300-3/4 SFH 300-3/4SFH 300-3-XXSFH 300 SFH 300

Q62702P0085S SFH 300-4-XX Q62702P3586 SFH 300-3/4 SFH 300-3/4SFH 300-4-XXSFH 300 SFH 300

Q62702P1183 SFH 300-3 AN23-XX Q62702P3586 SFH 300-3/4 SFH 300-3/4SFH 300-3 AN23-XXSFH 300 SFH 300

Q65111A6694 SFH 3015 FA-2/3 Q65110A9730 SFH 3015 FA SFH 3015 FASFH 3015 FA-2/3SFH 3015 FA SFH 3015 FA

Q62702P0997 SFH309-1054 Q62702P0859 SFH 309 SFH 309SFH 309-3SFH 309 SFH 309

Q62702P1680 SFH309 E9086 Q62702P0859 SFH 309 SFH 309SFH 309 E9086 SFH 309 E90 SFH 309

Q62702P1680 SFH309 E9086 Q62702P0859 SFH 309 SFH 309SFH 309 E9086SFH 309 E90 SFH 309

Q62702P0179 SFH 309 FA-4 RN18A Q62702P0178 SFH 309 FA-4 SFH 309 FA-4SFH 309 FA-4 RN18ASFH 309 FA SFH 309 FA

Q62702P0181 SFH 309 FA-5 RN18A Q62702P0180 SFH 309 FA-5 SFH 309 FA-5SFH 309 FA-5 RN18ASFH 309 FA SFH 309 FA

Q65110A8248 SFH 309 FA-5 RN18C Q62702P0180 SFH 309 FA-5 SFH 309 FA-5SFH 309 FA-5 RN18CSFH 309 FA SFH 309 FA

Q65110A6631 Q62702P5073 SFH 3100 F SFH 3100 FSFH 3100 F LL14.1MM-ZSFH 3100 F SFH 3100 F

Q65110A6890 Q62702P5073 SFH 3100 F SFH 3100 FSFH 3100F 14.1 B9706-ZSFH 3100F 1 SFH 3100 F

Q65110A6514 Q62702P5073 SFH 3100 F SFH 3100 FSFH 3100F 16.25 B9704-ZSFH 3100F 1 SFH 3100 F

Q62702P1753 SFH 313 FA-2 Q62702P1754 SFH 313 FA-3 SFH 313 FA-3SFH 313 FA-2SFH 313 FA SFH 313 FA

Q62702P5024 SFH 313 FA-3 AN23 Q62702P1754 SFH 313 FA-3 SFH 313 FA-3SFH 313 FA-3 AN23SFH 313 FA SFH 313 FA

Q62702P1756 SFH 314-3 Q62702P3600 SFH 314-2/3 SFH 314-2/3SFH 314-3SFH 314 SFH 314

Q62702P1758 SFH 314 FA-3 Q62702P3599 SFH 314 FA-2/3 SFH 314 FA-2/3SFH 314 FA-3SFH 314 FA SFH 314 FA

Q65110A2509 SFH 320-3/4-Z Q65110A1781 SFH 320-3/4-Z SFH 320-3/4-ZSFH 320-3/4 R33-ZSFH 320 SFH 320

Q65110A2478 SFH 320 E9133-Z Q65110A2471 SFH 320-Z SFH 320-ZSFH 320 E9133-ZSFH 320 E91 SFH 320

Q65110A2511 SFH 320FA-3/4 E9544-Z Q65110A2475 SFH 320 FA-3/4-Z SFH 320 FA-3/4-ZSFH 320 FA-3/4 E9544-ZSFH 320 FA SFH 320 FA

Q65110A7489 SFH 320 FAG-3-Z Q65110A7228 SFH 320 FAG-3/4-Z SFH 320 FAG-3/4-ZSFH 320 FAG-3-ZSFH 320 FA SFH 320 FA

Q65110A7253 SFH 320G E9133-Z Q65110A6839 SFH 320G-3/4-Z SFH 320G-3/4-ZSFH 320G E9133-ZSFH 320G E SFH 320G

Q65110A3653 SFH 3710 E9555 -Z Q65110A3107 SFH 3710-Z SFH 3710-ZSFH 3710 E9555 -ZSFH 3710 E9 SFH 3710
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